MODULAR DEVICES
101Web: www.switchtec.com          email: sales@switchtec.com
M
O
DU
LA
R
DE
VI
CE
S
MODULAR DEVICES
 RJ45 Connector & Panel Counters
HC48 Mechanical Panel Mount Hours Run Counters
• Mechanical hours run counter
• Panel mount
• Quick fit design
• 48 x 48mm
• Non resettable
• IP65 when installed in an IP rated enclosure
• UKCA & CE Approved
• 55mm & 72mm bezels available
Part Number Description
HC48-30VDCIP65 48mm Mechanical Panel Mount Hours Run Counter 10-30VDC
HC48-24VACIP65 48mm Mechanical Panel Mount Hours Run Counter 24VAC 50Hz
HC48-110VACIP65 48mm Mechanical Panel Mount Hours Run Counter 110VAC 50Hz
HC48-230VACIP65 48mm Mechanical Panel Mount Hours Run Counter 230VAC 50Hz
HC48-55 55mm Panel Mount Bezel for HC48
HC48-72 72mm Panel Mount Bezel for HC48
Other Voltages and Mounting options available
HC48 Mechanical Panel Mount Hours Run Counters
• Mechanical Hours Run counter
• DIN Rail mount
• 35mm width
• Non resettable
• CE Approved
Part Number Description
HC48-30VDC-DIN Mechanical DIN Rail Mount Hours Run Counter 10-30VDC
HC48-24VAC-DIN Mechanical DIN Rail Mount Hours Run Counter 24VAC 50Hz
HC48-110VAC-DIN Mechanical DIN Rail Mount Hours Run Counter 110VAC 50Hz
HC48-230VAC-DIN Mechanical DIN Rail Mount Hours Run Counter 230VAC 50Hz
Other Voltages available
IP65 RJ45 Panel Mount Connector
• Female to female RJ45 connector
• Panel mount
• IP65 Ingress protection
• 1.2A Current rating
• 42V Max voltage
• Gold plated contacts
• 28mm cut out
• Tethered 1/4 turn cap
Part Number Description
CN-RJ45 IP65 Panel Mount Female to Female RJ45 connector